East Lothian Council

Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0001

0004

0004

0004

0004

0005

Application No.

22/00774/P

22/00816/P

22/00826/P

22/00022/P

22/00723/P

22/00903/P

22 September 2022

Address

Inveresk Industrial Estate Eskmills Road Musselburgh East
Lothian

60A Forth Street North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4J)

26 Forth Street North Berwick EH39 4JD

Walled Garden South Of Windygates West Windygates

Road North Berwick East Lothian

The Harbour Wall Victoria Road North Berwick East Lothian

The Winton Arms Pencaitland EH34 5DN

Officer Recommendation

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

Page 1 of 1



