## East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0001	22/00774/P	Inveresk Industrial Estate Eskmills Road Musselburgh East Lothian	GRANTED
0004	22/00816/P	60A Forth Street North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4JJ	GRANTED
0004	22/00826/P	26 Forth Street North Berwick EH39 4JD	GRANTED
0004	22/00022/P	Walled Garden South Of Windygates West Windygates Road North Berwick East Lothian	GRANTED
0004	22/00723/P	The Harbour Wall Victoria Road North Berwick East Lothian	GRANTED
0005	22/00903/P	The Winton Arms Pencaitland EH34 5DN	GRANTED